SHOOTER TOTAL: 17

PRONE

©CoNoGs~®DNE

MITCH HENSON
JONATHAN EASLEY
LEE JACKSON
LARRY EVANS

TIM KREIER
ROBERT CANTRELL
GEORGE PETTIT
HAEDEN DOUTHITT
GARY BUCHANAN

F-OPEN

arwbdE

F-T/R

TERRY HENDON
DAVID KEEL

GREG HARRISON
CURTIS RITTERLING
STEVE GOODMAN

JOHN CRAWFORD
ETHAN RITTERLING

A/A
SERVICE
A/A

All
SERVICE
VIN SNIPER
SERVICE
SERVICE
A/A

F-OPEN
F-OPEN
F-OPEN
F-OPEN
F-OPEN

F-T/IR
F-T/IR

HENRY CO GUN CLUB

3X600 01 MAY 2021

PRONE - 09 F-CLASS -08

197-12
195-6
198-9
194-7
193-6
190-5
186-4
185-4
167-0

190-5
193-7
194-2
189-4
191-6

182-0
191-5

199-4
198-9
196-5
194-11
196-5
186-2
180-4
170-1
181-4

195-4
198-11
194-6
193-4
186-5

188-3
186-2

199-9
197-8
195-4
196-6
192-3
185-5
176-3
178-3
184-3

198-9
190-6
189-6
188-4
184-0

185-3
164-1

595-25X
590-23X
589-18X
584-24X
581-14X
561-12X
542-11X
533-8X JR
532-7X

583-18X
581-24X
577-14X
570-12X
561-11X

555-6X
541-8X



